
RECKIVlNGr ORDERS—continue*.

No.

4254

425,5

4256

4257

4258

4259

4260

4261

4262

4263

4264

Debtor's Name.

Raikes, George Alfred
(lately carrying on
business as G. A. Raikes
and Co.)

Griffiths, Charles

Bo well, Edward

Cutler, James :

Ray, James Edward

Baron, James

Quigley, John

Rhodes, Ben

Wingfield and Peters ...

Vincent, James Henry ...

Bowler, Walter

Address.

Whose present residence the Petitioning
Creditors are unable to ascertain, but who
lately carried on business at 4, Copthall-
chambers, in the city of London, and lately
resided at 13, Carlton-road, Baling, Mid-
dieses

1, Femley- terrace. High-street, Twerton,
near the city of Bath, and also of H, St.
Saviour's-terrace, Larkhall, in the said city,
formerly of the Half Moon, Holloway, in
the said city, and formerly of 1, Rossina-
cottage, Hedgemead, in the said city

100, Brighton-street, Seacombe, Cheshire ...

27. Ravenhurst-road, Harborne, in the city
of Birmingham

Beddituh, Worcestershire •

28, John Taylor-street, .Bolton, Lancashire ...

64, Blackburn-road, Bolton, Lancashire

11, Easby-road, in the city of Bradford

3, Trafalgar-terrace, Portslade, Sussex

Soundwell Farm, Station-road, Kingswood,
near Bristol, in the county of Gloucester

Parliament-street, Newhall, Derbyshire

Description.

Late a Stockbroker

Hairdresser and Musician

Book-keeper

Builder ...

Draper ... ••

Insurance Agent...

Provision' Dealer

Company's Manager ...

Builders ...

Farmer ,.... ... • ...

County Court Bailiff ...

Conn.

High Court of
. Justice in
Bankruptcy

Bath

Birkenhead

Birmingham ...

Birmingham ...

Bolton

Bolton

Bradford

Brighton

Bristol .... .j.

Bnrton-on-Trent<

Date of
Films Petition.'

Nov. 3, 1898

Dec. 21, 1893

Dec. 19, 1898

Dec. 21, 1898

Dec. 20, 1898

Dec. 20, 1898

Dec. 16, 1898

Dec. 17, 18!»8

Dec. 2, 1898

Dec. 21, 1898

Dec. 19, 1898

No! of .
Uatter.

1499
01 ltt»8

19
of 1898

. IK-',
of 1898

118 .
Of 1898;

117
of 1898.

41
of 1.898

40
of 1898

92
of 1898

89
of 1898

78
of 1898

29
of 1898

Pate of
lieceivinK Order.

Dec. 91, 1898

Dec. 21, 1898

Dec. 19, 1898

Dec. 21, 1898

Dec. 20, 1898

Dec. 20, 1898

Dec. 19, 1898,

Dec. 17, 1898

Dec. 19, 1898

Dec. 21, 1898

Dec. 19, 1898

No. of
Receiving

Order.

740

18

13

105

104

39

38

88

45

75

27

Whether •
Debtor's* or
Creditor's
Petition.

Creditor's...

Debtor's

Debtor's

Debtor's

Debtor's

Debtor's .

Creditor's ...

Debtor's

Creditor's...

Debtor's

Debtor's

, Act or Acts of - .
Bankruptcy proved

in Creditor's
Petition.

Sec. 1, Bankruptcy
Actj 1890 , -

Sec. 4-1 (A.), Bank-
ruptcy Act, 1883

i '• ' •

Sec. 4-1 (H.), Bank-
: raptcyt. Act, 1883,

and Sec. 1, Bank-
ruptcy Act, 1890
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