RECLIVING ORDERS-continuea.

No.	Debtor's Name.	Address.	Description.	Court.	Date of Fling Petit ion.	No. of Mutter.	Pate of Béceiving Order.	No. of Receiving Order.	Whether Debtor's or Creditor's Petition.	Act or Act of Benkruptcy proved in Creditor's Petition.
4254	Raikes, George Alfred (lately carrying on business as G. A. Raikes and Co.)	Whose present residence the Petitioning Creditors are unable to ascertain, but who lately carried on business at 4, Copthall- chambers, in the city of London, and lately resided at 13, Carlton-road, Ealing, Mid- dlesex	Late a Stockbroker	High Court of Justice in Bankruptcy	Nov. 3, 1898	1499 ot 18#8	Dec. 21, 1898	740	Creditor's	Sec. 1, Bankruptcy Act, 1890
4255	Griffiths, Charles	1, Fernley-terrace, High-street, Twerton, near the city of Bath, and also of 3, St. Saviour's-terrace, Larkhall, in the said city, formerly of the Half Moon, Holloway, in the said city, and formerly of 1, Rossinacottage, Hedgemead, in the said city	Hairdresser and Musician	Bath	Dec. 21, 1893	19 of 1898	Dec. 21, 1898	18	Debtor's	
4256	Rowell, Edward	100, Brighton-street, Seacombe, Cheshire	Book-keeper	Birkenhead	Dec. 19, 1898	16 of 1898	Dec. 19, 1898	13.	Debtor's	
4257	Cutler, James	27. Ravenhurst-road, Harborne, in the city of Birmingham	Builder	Birmingham	Dec. 21, 1898	118 of 1898	Dec. 21, 1898	105	Debtor's	•
4258	Ray, James Edward	Redditch, Worcestershire	Draper	Birmingham	Dec. 20, 1898	117 of 1898	Dec. 20, 1898	104	Debtor's	•
4259	Baron, James	28, John Taylor-street, Bolton, Lancashire	Insurance Agent	Bolton	Dec. 20, 1898	41 of 1,898	Dec. 20, 1898	. 39	Debtor's	
4260	Quigley, John	64, Blackburn-road, Bolton, Lancashire	Provision Dealer	Bolton		40 of 1898	Dec. 19, 1898	38	Creditor's	Sec. 4-1 (A.), Bank- ruptcy Act, 1883
4261	Rhodes, Ben	11, Easby-road, in the city of Bradford	Company's Manager		Dec. 17, 1898	92 of 1898	Dec. 17, 1898	88	Debtor's	
1262	Wingfield and Peters	3, Trafalgar-terrace, Portslade, Sussex	Builders	Brighton	Dec. 2, 1898	89 of 1898	Dec. 19, 1898	45	Creditor's	Sec. 4-1 (H.), Bank- ruptcy, Act, 1883, and Sec. 1, Bank-
4263	Vincent, James Henry	Soundwell Farm, Station-road, Kingswood, near Bristol, in the county of Gloucester	Farmer	Bristol	Dec. 21, 1898	78 of 1898	Dec. 21, 1898	75	Debtor's	ruptcy Act, 1890
4264	Bowler, Walter	Parliament-street, Newhall, Derbyshire	County Court Bailiff	Burton-on-Trent-	Dec. 19, 1898	29 of 1898	Dec. 19, 1898	27	Debtor's	